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BSC & ESC Level 4 Last Chance Qualifier - 26/02/2022

Results - Saturday PM Racing
 
Event 1  Girls 11-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 13Kc, Evanshui 30.28  3 1404848

EALL 14Kowal, Bianka 31.16  8 1356392

EALL 14Self, Daisy 31.41  10 1451576

EALL 14McCall, Tana 31.56  11 1357176

EALL 13Chavchanidze, Sofia 31.60  12 1436084

EALL 14Sennis, Eve 31.63  13 1293993

EALL 13Rodgers, Emilia V 33.46  19 1406114

EALL 13Macintyre, Grace 33.50  20 1230024

EALL 13Tran, Matilda 33.56  21 1397195

EALL 12Caygill, Amber 34.78  27 1413325

EALL 12Wojtala, Marianna 35.43  31 1343665

EALL 12Sharma, Rhyme 36.77  35 1448159

EALL 12Lebedeva, Maria 37.02  36 1457256

EALL 11Miller, Ella 37.75  38 1590790

EALL 11Ingram, Anna 38.02  40 1473644

EALL 11Tran, Scout 38.09  41 1397196

EALL 12Swift, Ella 38.50  42 1344046

EALL 11Loud, Emma 38.88  43 1494826

EALL 11Pytlowany, Dominika 40.39  46 1293674

EALL 11Peters, Lilia 40.75  47 1478260

EALL 11Elliott, Sadie 40.77  48 1432603
 
Event 2  Boys 11-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 14Pytlowany, Hubert 27.69  1 1109276

EALL 14Dhandapani, Inian 29.34  4 1312738

EALL 13Birlouez-Lee, Edgar 29.69  6 1367602

EALL 14Jervis, Matthew 31.97  11 1413305

EALL 12Frainer-Law, Leon 32.04  12 1413296

EALL 11Rodgers, Nicholas T 32.90  14 1406115

EALL 12Boulting, Leon 33.72  16 1486900

EALL 12Kwok, Ryan R 35.91  22 1593617

EALL 11Bloor, Kieran 38.70  26 1520333

EALL 11Cox, Lewis 41.09  28 1520391

EALL 11Krasnodebski, Alexander 42.41  29 1353683

EALL 11Rabenstein Tobbal, Oscar 44.72  30 1473672
 
Event 3  Girls 11-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 13Chavchanidze, Sofia 1:16.46  3 1436084

EALL 12Ingleton, Isobella 1:20.84  7 1413322

EALL 12Caygill, Amber 1:21.15  8 1413325

EALL 12Lebedeva, Maria 1:29.08  16 1457256

EALL 11Tran, Scout 1:32.90  18 1397196

EALL 11Ingram, Anna 1:35.23  20 1473644

EALL 13Macintyre, Grace DQ  --- 1230024
 
Event 4  Boys 11-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 14Pytlowany, Hubert 1:12.50  1 1109276

EALL 12Boulting, Leon 1:25.69  3 1486900

EALL 11Rodgers, Nicholas T 1:25.97  4 1406115

EALL 14Jervis, Matthew 1:30.28  6 1413305

EALL 11Bloor, Kieran 1:41.35  8 1520333

EALL 11Krasnodebski, Alexander 1:46.79  9 1353683
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BSC & ESC Level 4 Last Chance Qualifier - 26/02/2022

Results - Saturday PM Racing
 
Event 5  Girls 11-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 14Botha, Lila 33.84  2 1339253

EALL 13Kc, Evanshui 34.78  4 1404848

EALL 14Kowal, Bianka 34.90  5 1356392

EALL 13Chavchanidze, Sofia 35.93  9 1436084

EALL 14Sennis, Eve 35.97  10 1293993

EALL 12Ingleton, Isobella 36.49  13 1413322

EALL 13Macintyre, Grace 37.75  17 1230024

EALL 13Tran, Matilda 41.10  21 1397195

EALL 11Loud, Emma 43.00  27 1494826

EALL 12Sharma, Rhyme 44.81  28 1448159

EALL 12Swift, Ella 46.22  30 1344046

EALL 12Wojtala, Marianna 46.64  31 1343665

EALL 11Tran, Scout 47.16  33 1397196

EALL 11Miller, Ella 49.22  35 1590790

EALL 11Peters, Lilia 50.09  37 1478260

EALL 11Pytlowany, Dominika 53.59  38 1293674
 
Event 6  Boys 11-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 14Pytlowany, Hubert 29.72  1 1109276

EALL 14Dhandapani, Inian 33.87  3 1312738

EALL 12Frainer-Law, Leon 37.00  7 1413296

EALL 12Boulting, Leon 43.37  15 1486900

EALL 12Kwok, Ryan R 45.19  16 1593617

EALL 11Cox, Lewis 49.16  19 1520391

EALL 11Krasnodebski, Alexander 54.87  20 1353683
 
Event 7  Girls 11-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 14Kowal, Bianka 1:24.38  1 1356392

EALL 14Sennis, Eve 1:31.69  8 1293993

EALL 13O'Keeffe, Daisy 1:34.47  12 1413313

EALL 14McCall, Tana 1:35.47  13 1357176

EALL 13Tran, Matilda 1:39.31  18 1397195

EALL 13Rodgers, Emilia V 1:45.69  20 1406114

EALL 12Sharma, Rhyme 1:50.50  26 1448159

EALL 11Elliott, Sadie 1:55.13  29 1432603

EALL 12Swift, Ella 1:57.19  30 1344046

EALL 11Loud, Emma 1:59.44  31 1494826

EALL 11Pytlowany, Dominika 2:01.21  33 1293674
 
Event 8  Boys 11-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 13Birlouez-Lee, Edgar 1:19.68  1 1367602

EALL 14Pytlowany, Hubert 1:25.69  3 1109276

EALL 14Dhandapani, Inian 1:33.65  7 1312738

EALL 12Frainer-Law, Leon 1:34.53  8 1413296

EALL 14Jervis, Matthew 1:34.75  9 1413305

EALL 12Kwok, Ryan R 1:38.00  14 1593617

EALL 11Cox, Lewis DQ  --- 1520391

EALL 11Rabenstein Tobbal, Oscar DQ  --- 1473672
 
Event 10  Boys 11-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 13Birlouez-Lee, Edgar 5:16.62  1 1367602
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BSC & ESC Level 4 Last Chance Qualifier - 26/02/2022

Results - Saturday PM Racing
 
Event 11  Girls 11-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 13Chavchanidze, Sofia 35.31  3 1436084

EALL 14Self, Daisy 35.54  5 1451576

EALL 12Caygill, Amber 37.16  8 1413325

EALL 13Kc, Evanshui 37.26  9 1404848

EALL 12Ingleton, Isobella 38.12  10 1413322

EALL 13Macintyre, Grace 38.58  12 1230024

EALL 13Rodgers, Emilia V 40.75  16 1406114

EALL 14McCall, Tana 41.25  18 1357176

EALL 13O'Keeffe, Daisy 41.44  20 1413313

EALL 12Lebedeva, Maria 42.09  23 1457256

EALL 12Wojtala, Marianna 44.28  27 1343665

EALL 11Tran, Scout 44.71  30 1397196

EALL 11Miller, Ella 46.60  32 1590790

EALL 11Pytlowany, Dominika 47.16  *34 1293674

EALL 12Swift, Ella 47.16  *34 1344046

EALL 11Elliott, Sadie 48.27  37 1432603

EALL 11Peters, Lilia 49.96  39 1478260

EALL 11Loud, Emma 50.47  40 1494826
 
Event 12  Boys 11-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 13Birlouez-Lee, Edgar 36.14  2 1367602

EALL 14Dhandapani, Inian 38.50  5 1312738

EALL 12Boulting, Leon 39.45  6 1486900

EALL 11Rodgers, Nicholas T 40.16  7 1406115

EALL 12Kwok, Ryan R 43.59  12 1593617

EALL 14Jervis, Matthew 43.62  13 1413305

EALL 11Bloor, Kieran 45.88  16 1520333

EALL 11Cox, Lewis 46.05  17 1520391

EALL 11Krasnodebski, Alexander 50.99  18 1353683

EALL 11Rabenstein Tobbal, Oscar 55.84  19 1473672
 
Event 13  Girls 11-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 13Kc, Evanshui 1:20.69  2 1404848

EALL 11Ingram, Anna 1:51.47  9 1473644
 
Event 14  Boys 11-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 14Pytlowany, Hubert 1:07.78  1 1109276
 
Event 15  Girls 11-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 14Kowal, Bianka 37.69  1 1356392

EALL 14McCall, Tana 43.35  9 1357176

EALL 13O'Keeffe, Daisy 44.81  *16 1413313

EALL 13Tran, Matilda 44.81  *16 1397195

EALL 13Kc, Evanshui 45.41  18 1404848

EALL 13Macintyre, Grace 46.85  20 1230024

EALL 13Rodgers, Emilia V 48.12  21 1406114

EALL 12Caygill, Amber 48.16  22 1413325

EALL 12Sharma, Rhyme 51.09  28 1448159

EALL 12Lebedeva, Maria 53.97  *31 1457256

EALL 12Swift, Ella 53.97  *31 1344046

EALL 11Miller, Ella 54.07  33 1590790

EALL 11Elliott, Sadie 54.49  35 1432603

EALL 11Pytlowany, Dominika 55.32  36 1293674

EALL 11Loud, Emma 56.34  38 1494826



Brompton Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:10 PM  27/02/2022  Page 4

BSC & ESC Level 4 Last Chance Qualifier - 26/02/2022

Results - Saturday PM Racing

(Event 15  Girls 11-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 11Peters, Lilia 56.44  39 1478260

EALL 11Ingram, Anna 1:00.00  41 1473644
 
Event 16  Boys 11-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 13Birlouez-Lee, Edgar 35.21  1 1367602

EALL 14Dhandapani, Inian 40.56  4 1312738

EALL 14Jervis, Matthew 40.94  5 1413305

EALL 12Frainer-Law, Leon 41.94  7 1413296

EALL 12Kwok, Ryan R 46.32  13 1593617

EALL 11Cox, Lewis 48.72  15 1520391

EALL 12Boulting, Leon 51.79  19 1486900

EALL 11Bloor, Kieran 52.55  21 1520333

EALL 11Krasnodebski, Alexander DQ  --- 1353683
 
Event 17  Girls 11-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 13Kc, Evanshui 1:08.06  2 1404848

EALL 13Chavchanidze, Sofia 1:08.58  3 1436084

EALL 14Sennis, Eve 1:10.25  4 1293993

EALL 12Ingleton, Isobella 1:10.81  8 1413322

EALL 14Self, Daisy 1:12.18  11 1451576

EALL 14McCall, Tana 1:12.21  12 1357176

EALL 13Macintyre, Grace 1:15.51  15 1230024

EALL 13Tran, Matilda 1:16.15  18 1397195

EALL 12Wojtala, Marianna 1:19.72  20 1343665

EALL 12Sharma, Rhyme 1:20.42  21 1448159

EALL 12Lebedeva, Maria 1:25.68  27 1457256

EALL 11Tran, Scout 1:30.22  29 1397196

EALL 12Swift, Ella 1:32.44  31 1344046

EALL 11Peters, Lilia 1:34.50  33 1478260

EALL 11Loud, Emma 1:35.28  34 1494826
 
Event 18  Boys 11-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

EALL 14Pytlowany, Hubert 1:02.44  1 1109276

EALL 13Birlouez-Lee, Edgar 1:05.37  2 1367602

EALL 14Dhandapani, Inian 1:08.00  7 1312738

EALL 12Frainer-Law, Leon 1:13.69  12 1413296

EALL 14Jervis, Matthew 1:17.38  13 1413305

EALL 11Rodgers, Nicholas T 1:17.72  14 1406115

EALL 12Boulting, Leon 1:19.22  17 1486900

EALL 11Bloor, Kieran 1:30.15  22 1520333

EALL 11Krasnodebski, Alexander 1:35.98  24 1353683

EALL 11Cox, Lewis 1:39.09  25 1520391

EALL 11Rabenstein Tobbal, Oscar 1:47.67  26 1473672


